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Diploma in Teaching Chinese Language Programme (34" Intake, AY2023-24) - Morning Class Timetable

National Day [# K H Wednesday 9 August 2023
Deepavali JE k15 Sunday 12 November 2023*
Christmas Day & 47 Monday 25 December 2023
New Year's Day JG F. Monday 1 January 2024

Saturday 10 February 2024

Chinese New Year 4% JJi 7 4F:

Sunday & Monday 11* & 12 February 2024

Good Friday HJSfik A2 4k 1 Friday 29 March 2024
December '23 January 24 Hari Raya Puasa -5 17 Wednesday 10 April 2024**
SulMo| Tu We Th Fr Sa| |SulMo TulWe Th Fr sa| [@abourDay=znii Wednesday 1 May 2024
112 1lolalalsls Vesak Day T %17 Thursday 23 May 2024**
34|56/ 7/8l09 718!l 9l10l1112]13 Hari Raya Haji iy 21 Monday 17 June 2024**

*The following Monday will be a public holiday.

10| 1112|1314 15| 16 1415|1617 18| 19|20 **Dates ubjected to change.

17118 (19|20| 21| 22|23 21|22|23|24|25|26|27

26| 27|28 29|30 24| 25|26 27| 282930 28| 2930/ 31 Calendar Legend B 55 B4

A—ZME: 9.30am-12.30pm A

A—. =, F: 9.30am-12.30pm

February 24 March April '24 =. F: 9.30am-12.30pm
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa M A—. =, A: 9.30am-12.30pm
123 12 . ! A—. =, F: 9.30am-12.30pm
4|5/6[7|8|9]10 3|4 5|6|/7/8|9 A—. =, F: 9.30am-12.30pm
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1] 12| 13| 14| 15| 16|17 10| 11| 12| 13| 14| 15| 16 » B 9.30am-12.30pm

1819 (20| 21 22|23 24 17| 18| 19|20 21|22 23 A—ZRAE: 9.30am-12.30pm A

A—. =, W: 7pm-9pm#

Examination Schedule &k [
FAAAR 5 A PR :20234F9 H 8, 9.30am#1EA

20234F10H9H (B #—), 9.30am-12pm

AR R AR 12023411 722 H, 9.30amifiE

202443220 (2 #A1) , 9.30am-12pm

20244F4H26H (2 #AT) , 9.30am-12pm

20244E5H29H (B =), 9.30am-12pm

AR R HAIR 1 20244E7 A6 H, 9.30am#k 1k

20244E7H31H (B =), 9.30am-12pm A~
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Schedule is subjected to changes.

AN AHIARIE, 23 a8l
H. Dates are not finalised. To be advised.
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